Faculty

Office Number

Office Hours

Berg, Matthew
Blaga, Cosmin
Bolton, Tim

Esry, Brett

Fennell, Barbara
Flanders, Bret
Greenman, Loren
Horton-Smith, Glenn
Ivanov Andrew
Kumarappan, Vinod
Laverty, JT
Lohman, Brandi
Matcharadze, Nino
0'Shea, Michael
Ratra, Bharat
Samushia, Lado
Schmit, Jeremy
Sorense, Chris
Thumm, Uwe
Wysin, Gary

307
332
221
325
16
310
308
32B
10
328
36V
36C
20
106
32A
13
330
325A
212
309

By Appointment

Mondays from 9:30-11:30 or by appointment
Thursdays 3:30-5

By Appoitment

Tues/Thurs 3:30-4:30

MWEF 11:30-1

T/W 9:30-11 or by appointment
By Appointment

By Appointment

W 3-4 and Th 2:30-4

By Appointment
MTW 12:30-2 or by appointment



