Faculty	Office Number	Office Hours
Berg, Matthew	307	By Appointment
Blaga, Cosmin	332	Mondays from 9:30-11:30 or by appointment
Bolton, Tim	221	Thursdays 3:30-5
Esry, Brett	325	By Appoitment
Fennell, Barbara	16	Tues/Thurs 3:30-4:30
Flanders, Bret	310	
Greenman, Loren	308	
Horton-Smith, Glenn	32B	
Ivanov Andrew	10	
Kumarappan, Vinod	328	
Laverty, JT	36V	
Lohman, Brandi	36C	
Matcharadze, Nino	20	MWF 11:30-1
O'Shea, Michael	106	T/W 9:30-11 or by appointment
Ratra, Bharat	32A	By Appointment
Samushia, Lado	13	By Appointment
Schmit, Jeremy	330	W 3-4 and Th 2:30-4
Sorense, Chris	325A	
Thumm, Uwe	212	By Appointment
Wysin, Gary	309	MTW 12:30-2 or by appointment